                                                                                                                    Catalogue &
Price List 2024-02
     wfk-Testgewebe GmbH • www.testgewebe.de • info@testgewebe.de
Test Materials
wfk-Testgewebe GmbH    Catalogue & Price list
                                                                                                               Version 2024-02
Page 1
Content

70000 100 % Silk Fabric, WFK 70 A, width 90 cm m 33,40 €
1.2 Market relevant white fabrics
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
MRF-0001 100 % Cotton Terry Cloth with brightener, width 155 cm  m 20,50 €
MRF-0002 100 % Cotton Weft Knit with brightener, width 165 cm m 12,60 €
MRF-0003 Polyester / Cotton 65/35, plain weave with brightener, width 150 cm m 10,50 €
MRF-0004 100 % Nylon Weft Knit with brightener, width 140 cm m 8,40 €
MRF-0005 Nylon / Spandex 80/20, warp knit with brightener, width 140 cm  m 14,20 €
MRF-0006 Cotton / Spandex 97/3, twill with brightener, width 150 cm m 17,10 €
MRF-0007 Polyester / Spandex 97/3 weft knit with brightener, width 150 cm m 17,30 €
MRF-0008 100 % Polyester Weft Knit with brightener, width 165 cm m 9,90 €
MRF-0012
Polyester / Cotton 50/50, Single Jersey Fabric with brightener, width
150 cm
m 10,20 €